
Attached is the Cabinet Report for the two weeks beginning today. Thank 
you for sending over your information for the report. The next update 
is due March 26th. Marisa

From: Marisa Crawford <mcrawf@gov.sc.gov>
To: Marisa Crawfordmcrawf@gov.sc.gov
CC: Ben Duncanbiduncan@gov.sc.gov

Carl Blackstonecblack@gov.sc.gov
Chris Drummondcdrummon@gov.sc.gov 
Catherine Kellahanckellah@gov.sc.gov 
Eddie Gunnegunn@gov.sc.gov
Swati Patelspatel@gov.sc.gov
Tom Davistcdavis@gov.sc.gov
Chad Walldorf walldorf@gov.sc.gov
Will Folkswfolks@gov.sc.gov
Henry Whitehwhite@ogc.state.sc.us

Date: 3/15/2004 3:52:10 PM
Subject: Cabinet Report - March 15, 2004

Attachments: Cabinet Update March 15.doc

Marisa Joye Crawford 
Cabinet Affairs Director 
Governor's Office 
803/734-6808 direct 
803/261-8422 cell 
mcrawf@gov.sc.gov
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